D133ONB-1 Box PC
NVIDIA® Jetson OrinTM Nano module
For Smart Traffic, Smart Security and Smart City Applications
The AVerMedia Advantage
•  Equips NVIDIA® Jetson OrinTM Nano module
• 2 x GbE RJ-45 (Optional: Ethernet 2 can be used with
OOB for RMII function )
• 1 x OOB for Power cycling and Cloud serial console

*All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Model SKU Number NVIDIA SOM SSD
OOB Module
[Preliminary]
D133ONB D133ONB-8G-001 Orin Nano 8G 256G -
D133ONB-1 D133ONB-8G-002 Orin Nano 8G 256G RMII Function
*If paired with the OOB Module/5G/frame grabber, then the inside USB is not available.
**For more detailed specification of OOB module, please check the "Accessory" page.
***All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Optional Accessories